

South Amboy Public Schools

240 John Street, South Amboy, New Jersey 08879 Phone: 732-525-2100 • Fax: 732-466-0712

Dr. Frederick D. Williams Superintendent

www.sapublicschools.com fwilliams@sapublicschools.com

August 28, 2024

The South Amboy School District has the following openings for the 2024-2025 school year. Rate of pay will be as per negotiated agreement between the South Amboy Board of Education & the South Amboy Education Association:

ATHLETIC POSITION

JV Boys Soccer Coach

Applications must be submitted at <u>Applitrack</u>. Selection process will continue until a candidate is appointed. Appointment is at the discretion of the South Amboy Board of Education. If, and when, an appointment is made, appropriate staff will be notified.

EOE AA Employer